NHM, Parbhani
Zilla Parishad, Nanded
NHM, Jalna

Zilla Parishad, Hingoli

Zilla Parishad,
Aurangabad

Pimpri Chinchwad
Municipal Corporation

Zilla Parishad, Wardha

Zilla Parishad, Ratnagiri Pharmacist, Health Worker — 7 Posts

Staff Nurse, Physiotherapist, Ayush MO,
Accountant & Other — 104 Posts

Health Supervisor, Laboratory Technician

& Other — 6 Posts

Yoga Instructor — 208 Posts

Health Worker — 113 Posts

Health Worker, Laboratory Technician,
Pharmaceutical Officer — 265 Posts

Veterinary Officer, JE, Supervisor,
Inspector & Other — 168 Posts

Health Worker, Pharmacist, Health

Supervisior — 186 Posts

10+2, Degree (Relevant
Discipline)

Diploma (Pharmacy),
Degree (Biology, MLT)

QCI/ Ayush-Yoga

10+2

SSC, Degree, PG
(Relevant Discipline)

10+2, Diploma
(Pharmacy)

15-09- More
2021 Info

21-09- More
2021 Info

07-09- More
2021 Info

21-09- More
2021 Info

21-09- More
2021 Info

27-09- More
2021 Info

21-09- More
2021 Info

21-09- More
2021 Info




