NHM, Parbhani	Staff Nurse, Physiotherapist, Ayush MO, Accountant & Other – 104 Posts	10+2, Degree (Relevant Discipline)	15-09- <u>More</u> 2021 <u>Info</u>
Zilla Parishad, Nanded	Health Supervisor, Laboratory Technician & Other – 6 Posts	Diploma (Pharmacy), Degree (Biology, MLT)	21-09- <u>More</u> 2021 <u>Info</u>
NHM, Jalna	Yoga Instructor – 208 Posts	QCI/ Ayush-Yoga	07-09- <u>More</u> 2021 <u>Info</u>
Zilla Parishad, Hingoli	Health Worker – 113 Posts	10+2	21-09- <u>More</u> 2021 <u>Info</u>
Zilla Parishad, Aurangabad	Health Worker, Laboratory Technician, Pharmaceutical Officer – 265 Posts		21-09- <u>More</u> 2021 <u>Info</u>
Pimpri Chinchwad Municipal Corporation	Veterinary Officer, JE, Supervisor, Inspector & Other – 168 Posts	SSC, Degree, PG (Relevant Discipline)	27-09- <u>More</u> 2021 <u>Info</u>
Zilla Parishad, Wardha	Health Worker, Pharmacist, Health Supervisior – 186 Posts	_	21-09- <u>More</u> 2021 <u>Info</u>
Zilla Parishad, Ratnagiri	Pharmacist, Health Worker – 7 Posts	10+2, Diploma (Pharmacy)	21-09- <u>More</u> 2021 <u>Info</u>